# 509027732 02/13/2025

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI821377

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
KOREA BUNDY CO., L	TD		05/16/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Company Name:	SeAH FS	Co, ltd.		
Street Address:	19, Silli-gi	I, Jinwi-myeon		
City:	Pyeongta	ek-si, Gyeonggi-do		
State/Country:	KOREA, I	REPUBLIC OF		
Postal Code:	17715			
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1			
Property Type	•	Number		
Patent Number:	79	88908		
CORRESPONDENCE	ΠΔΤΔ			
Fax Number:	70	39358473	una contra it will be cont	
Fax Number: Correspondence will	70 <b>be sent to tl</b>	ne e-mail address first; if that is		
Fax Number: Correspondence will	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f <b>provided; i</b>			
Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f provided; i 57	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone:	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f <b>provided; i</b> 57 ma	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email:	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f <b>provided; i</b> 57 ma : Le	<b>ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be</b> 13137556 ail@paratus.law		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f <b>provided; i</b> 57 ma : Le 17 Su	<b>ne e-mail address first; if that is</b> <b>f that is unsuccessful, it will be</b> 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place iite 320		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	70 <b>be sent to tl</b> f <b>provided; i</b> 57 ma : Le 17 Su	<b>ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be</b> 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place		
Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	70 be sent to tl f provided; i 57 ma 57 ma 57 ma 17 St Ty	<b>ne e-mail address first; if that is</b> <b>f that is unsuccessful, it will be</b> 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place iite 320		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	70 be sent to tl f provided; i 57 ma 57 ma 57 17 Su 17 Su Ty	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place ite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	70 be sent to tl f provided; i 57 ma 57 ma 57 17 Su 17 Su Ty	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place tite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER	70 be sent to tl f provided; i 57 ma 57 ma 57 17 Su 17 Su Ty	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place tite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 13	70 be sent to th f provided; i 57 ma : Le 17 St Ty NUMBER: :	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place nite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY /MIHARU SCULLY/ 02/13/2025		
Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 13 source=01_7988908_Na	70 be sent to th f provided; i 57 ma : Le 17 S∟ Ty NUMBER: :	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place ite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY /MIHARU SCULLY/ 02/13/2025		
Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 13 source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na	70 be sent to th f provided; i 57 ma : Le 17 SL Ty UMBER: : : ame_Change	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place tite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY /MIHARU SCULLY/ 02/13/2025		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 13 source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na	70 be sent to th f provided; i 57 ma : Le 17 St Ty NUMBER: : : ame_Change ame_Change	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place ite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY /MIHARU SCULLY/ 02/13/2025 		
Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 13 source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na source=01_7988908_Na	70 be sent to th f provided; i 57 ma : Le 17 SL Ty UMBER: : : ame_Change ame_Change ame_Change	ne e-mail address first; if that is f that is unsuccessful, it will be 13137556 ail@paratus.law nny Jiang 65 Greensboro Station Place tite 320 sons Corner, VIRGINIA 22102 565-0001 MIHARU SCULLY /MIHARU SCULLY/ 02/13/2025		

source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page6.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page7.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page8.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page9.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page10.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page11.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page12.tiff
source=01_7988908_Name_Change_Document_rev#page13.tiff

### **VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION**

I, LEE, Heesu, of 3F, 5, Teheran-ro14-gil, Gangnam-gu, Seoul 06235, Republic of Korea, hereby declare that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, this is an accurate translation of part of Certified Commercial Register, Registration No. 134711-0001266.

Signature of translator

Dated this 10th of February, 2025

Registration no.	000182	Certificate of All Details of the Cor		Corporation
Registered no.	134711-0001266			<b>▲</b>
Nome of company	Karaa Pundu Ca. Lt	td.		Revised
Name of company	Notea Dunuy Co., Li	Korea Bundy Co., Ltd		Registered
	CALLES Co. 144 (S	ALLES Co. 144)	May 16, 2014	Revised
	SeAH FS Co, ltd. (SeAH FS Co, ltd.)		May 16, 2014	Registered
			May 10, 1995	Revised
Headquarters (location)	206-1 Silli Jinwi-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si		May 07, 1996	Registered
	19, Silli-gil, Jinwi-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si,		Oct 31, 2011	Road name address
	Gyeonggi-do		Jun 26, 2013	Registered

Method of public	Published in the daily Gyeongin Ilbo issued in		Revised
notice	<del>Gyeonggi do</del>		Registered
	1. Published in the Company's website	Mar 21, 2013	Revised
	(http://www.bundy.co.kr).	Apr 04, 2013	Registered
	However, it shall be published in the daily Gyeongin	_	_
	Ilbo (Newspaper) issued in Gyeonggi-do if it cannot		
	be published in the Company's website due to		
	electronic failure or other unavoidable reasons.		
	Published in the Company's website	May 16, 2014	Revised
	(http://www.seahfs.co.kr).	May 16, 2014	Registered
	However, it shall be published in the daily Gyeongin		
	Ilbo (Newspaper) issued in Gyeonggi-do if it cannot		
	be published in the Company's website due to		
	electronic failure or other unavoidable reasons.		

Registered	Value per stock		Revised Registered
------------	-----------------	--	-----------------------

Total number of stocks to be issued 2,400,000	Dec 14, 2001	Revised
Total number of stocks to be issued $\frac{2,400,000}{2,100,000}$	Dec 27, 2001	Registered
100.000.000	Feb 09, 2022	Revised
100,000,000	Feb 17, 2022	Registered

Total of stacks issued, type of	nd unit quantity	Total funds	Date changed	
Total of stocks issued, type as	na unit quantity	Total Tullus	Date regis	tered
Total of issued stocks	<del>1,202,000</del>		Dec 14, 2001	Revised
Common stock	<del>1,202,000</del>	<del>6,010,000,000 won</del>	Dec 28, 2001	Registered
Total of issued stocks	<del>794,000</del>		Dec 18, 2003	Revised
Common stock	<del>794,000</del>	<del>3,970,000,000 won</del>	Dec 24, 2003	Registered
Total of issued stocks	9,745,756		Feb 11, 2022	Revised

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scanning the barcode below or by typing the issue confirmation number on the issue confirmation menu at the Internet Registry Office Website (<u>http://www.iros.go.kr</u>). The confirmation through the issue confirmation number is possible up to 5 times from the issue date to the period of 3 months.

Registration no. 00	00182		
Total of stocks issue	ed type and unit quantity	Total funds	Date changed

Total of stocks issued, type and	d unit quantity	Total funds	Date registe	1
Common stock	9,745,756	48,728,780,000 won	Feb 17, 2022	Revised

Purpose

1. Manufacturing and sales of industrial irrigation

Product export of tubing and irrigation
Import of raw materials, irrigation components and accessories
All businesses related to the above items

Board of Directors				
Director LEE SEONG	WOONG 471015-105731	12		
April 17, 2000	Reappointed	May 01, 2000	Registered	
March 29, 2003	Resigned	April 09, 2003	Registered	
Director of British Nati	onality ANTONY JOHN	MARTIN born on Janua	r <del>y 25, 1953</del>	
April 17, 2000	Reappointed	May 01, 2000	Registered	
April 17, 2003	Retired	April 28, 2003	Registered	
Director of British Nati	onality RICHARD SCAN	RON born on February		
April 17, 2000	Reappointed	May 01, 2000	Registered	
April 17, 2003	Retired	April 28, 2003	Registered	
Director of American N	lationality LEE HWI RY	JNG born on April 25, 1	<del>962</del>	
March 28, 2001	Reappointed	April 14, 2001	Registered	
March 26, 2004	Reappointed	April 12, 2004	Registered	
March 26, 2007	Reappointed	March 26, 2007	Registered	
May 18, 2009	Resigned	May 22, 2009	Registered	
Auditor LEE SEUNG H	<del>IWI 500204-1068910</del>			
March 28, 2001	Reappointed	April 14, 2001	Registered	
March 26, 2004	Resigned	April 12, 2004	Registered	
Director YANG HONG	NAM 530109-1030217			
April 17, 2000	Assumed office	May 01, 2001	Registered	
March 29, 2003	Resigned	April 09, 2003	Registered	
Director of Japanese Na	ntionality YOSHIYAKI T	ANAKA born on August	<del>-16, 1956</del>	
April 17, 2000	Assumed office	May 01, 2000	Registered	
Director of Japanese Na	ationality YOSHIYAKI T	ANAKA born on August	<del>-16, 1956</del>	
April 28, 2003	Error identification	April 28, 2003	Registered	
April 17, 2003	Reappointed	April 28, 2003	Registered	
March 29, 2006	Resigned	April 12, 2006	Registered	
Director KIM SI WON	<del>430103-1002410</del>			
March 30, 2001	Assumed office	April 14, 2004	Registered	
March 26, 2004	Reappointed	April 12, 2004	Registered	
March 26, 2007	Reappointed	March 26, 2007	Registered	
January 07, 2010	Resigned	January 12, 2010	Registered	
-	r KIM SI WON 430103	-1002410 #104-910 Y	uwon Hana Apt., 454 Hongje-de	ong, Seodaemun-gu,
Seoul				
March 30, 2001	Assumed office	April 14, 2001	Registered	

Issue no. 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 Issue confirmation no. 1820-ALMO-NJOJ Issue date: 11/25/24

Registration no.	000182		
<b>Representative Direct</b>	ctor KIM SI WON 434	0103-1002410 #A-1105 La	ake Plus II, 749 Janghang-dong, Ilsan-gu, Goyang-si
December 23, 20	003 Moved	January 07, 2004	Registered
March 26, 2004	Reappointed	April 12, 2004	Registered
Representative Direct	ctor KIM SI WON 43	<del>0103-1002410 #A-1105 La</del>	ake Plus II, 749 Janghang-dong, Ilsan-gu, Goyang-si
March 26, 2007	Reappointed	March 26, 2007	Registered
January 07, 2010	) Resigned	January 12, 2010	Registered
	NG NAM 530109-10	30217	
March 29, 2003	Assumed office	e April 09, 2003	Registered
March 29, 2006	Reappointed	April 12, 2006	Registered
March 29, 2009	Retired	May 22, 2009	Registered
	G WOONG 471015-		
March 29, 2003	Assumed office		Registered
March 29, 2006	Retired	April 12, 2006	Registered
		STEVENSON born on Octo	
March 29, 2003	Assumed office		Registered
December 19, 20		January 07, 2004	Registered
		LLET born on November 30	
March 29, 2003	Assumed office		Registered
March 29, 2005	Resigned	April 12, 2006	Registered
	OON 440513-105742		1008150100
March 26, 2004	Assumed office		Registered
February 26, 2004		March 12, 2007	Registered
	NG GON 531125-167		
March 29, 2006	Assumed office		Registered
March 29, 2009	Retired	May 22, 2009	Registered
		RD SCOPESKY born on Ap	
	-	-	Registered
March 29, 2006	Assumed office	May 22, 2009	
March 29, 2009	Retired	May 22, 2009	Registered
	YU 541021-1690215	March 12, 2007	Deschatzen 1
February 26, 200			Registered
March 23, 2010	Reappointed	April 06, 2010	Registered
March 21, 2013	Retired	April 04, 2013	Registered
	IG HONG NAM 5301		
May 08, 2009	Assumed office	2, ,	Registered
March 23, 2010	Resigned	April 06, 2010	Registered
	N GYU DONG 50051		
May 08, 2009	Assumed office		Registered
March 19, 2012	Resigned	April 02, 2012	Registered
		EONG 780811-1074418	
May 08, 2009	Assumed office	- ·	Registered
March 19, 2012	Resigned	April 02, 2012	Registered
Other Non-executive	e Director of German	Nationality JOAQUIM BRU	JKHART born on August 17, 1941

Issue no. 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 Issue confirmation no. 1820-ALMO-NJOJ Issue date: 11/25/24

Registration no. 000	0182				
L	A	Lune 22, 2000	Desistant		
June 09, 2009	Assumed office	June 23, 2009	Registered		
March 23, 2010	Dismissed	April 06, 2010	Registered		
			ll Side Villa, 577-55 Banpo-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul		
January 07, 2010	Reappointed	January 12, 2010	Registered		
March 19, 2012	Resigned	April 02, 2012	Registered		
Inside Director LIM HWA GYU 540602-1634312					
March 23, 2010	Assumed office	April 06, 2010	Registered		
March 21, 2012	Retired	April 04, 2013	Registered		
Other Non-executive Dir					
March 23, 2010	Assumed office	April 06, 2010	Registered		
March 19, 2012	Resigned	April 02, 2012	Registered		
	ector of Australian N	2	NSON born on October 24, 1949		
July 02, 2010	Assumed office	July 14, 2010	Registered		
March 21, 2013	Retired	April 04, 2013	Registered		
Inside Director JEON GY	YU DONG 500510-	1811118			
March 19, 2012	Assumed office	April 02, 2012	Registered		
January 01, 2014	Resigned	April 03, 2015	Registered		
Other Non-executive Dir		NG 780811-1074418			
March 19, 2012	Assumed office	April 02, 2012	Registered		
March 25, 2015	Reappointed	April 03, 2015	Registered		
March 21, 2018	Reappointed	March 29, 2018	Registered		
March 25, 2020	Retired	March 26, 2020	Registered		
Inside Director LEE SOC	ON HYUNG 490210		<u></u>		
March 19, 2012	Assumed office	April 02, 2012	Registered		
March 25, 2015	Retired	April 03, 2015	Registered		
			Banpo-dong, Hill Side Villa), 13-4 Donggwang-ro 46-		
gil, Seocho-gu, Seoul	2011 010 20110				
March 19, 2012	Assumed office	April 02, 2012	Registered		
January 01, 2012	Resigned	January 13, 2014	Registered		
Inside Director LEE CH					
March 21, 2013	Assumed office	April 04, 2014	Registered		
March 25, 2014	Resigned	March 28, 2014	Registered		
		onality DAVID MEREL bo			
March 21, 2013	Assumed office	April 04, 2013	Registered		
November 01, 2013	Dismissed	November 08, 2013	Registered		
Auditor YANG HONG N			Registered		
March 21, 2013	Assumed office	April 04, 2013	Registered		
March 23, 2016	Reappointed	April 04, 2015	Registered		
March 20, 2019	Retired	April 01, 2019	Registered		
Other Non-executive Dir			REGISIEICU		
			Deviatored		
November 01, 2013	Assumed office	November 08, 2013	Registered		
March 23, 2016	Reappointed	April 04, 2016	Registered		

Issue no. 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 Issue confirmation no. 1820-ALMO-NJOJ Issue date: 11/25/24

Registration no. 00	00182		
March 20, 2019	Retired	April 01, 2019	Registered
Inside Director LEE JIN			
January 01, 2014	Assumed office	January 13, 2014	Registered
March 22, 2017	Reappointed	April 03, 2017	Registered
March 25, 2020	Reappointed	March 26, 2020	Registered
March 29, 2022	Reappointed	April 01, 2022	Registered
July 01, 2022	Resigned	July 07, 2022	Registered
			2 (Dongcheon-dong, Hanbit Maeul Remian East Palace
1-danji), 7 Dongcheon-			
January 01, 2014	Assumed office	January 13, 2014	Registered
March 22, 2017	Reappointed	April 03, 2017	Registered
March 25, 2020	Reappointed	March 26, 2020	Registered
			2 (Dongcheon-dong, Hanbit Maeul Remian East Palace
1-danji), 7 Dongcheon-			
March 29, 2022	Reappointed	April 01, 2022	Registered
July 01, 2022	Resigned	July 07, 2022	Registered
Inside Director CHEON			
March 25, 2014	Assumed office	March 28, 2014	Registered
March 22, 2017	Retired	April 03, 2017	Registered
	irector SEO YOUNC	BEOM 650524-1652513	
March 25, 2015	Assumed office	April 03, 2015	Registered
March 21, 2018	Retired	March 29, 2018	Registered
	irector LEE GANG I	<del>IYUN 671123-1224735</del>	
March 21, 2018	Assumed office	March 29, 2018	Registered
March 25, 2020	Reappointed	March 26, 2020	Registered
March 24, 2021	Resigned	March 29, 2021	Registered
Other Non-executive D			
March 20, 2019	Assumed office	April 01, 2019	Registered
December 08, 2021		December 13, 2021	Registered
Auditor CHEON JEON		09016	
March 20, 2019	Assumed office	April 01, 2019	Registered
February 09, 2022	Resigned	February 17, 2022	Registered
Inside Director LEE GI			
March 25, 2020	Assumed office	March 26, 2020	Registered
February 09, 2022	Resigned	February 17, 2022	Registered
		Nationality Baek Michale b	
March 24, 2021	Assumed office	March 29, 2021	Registered
February 09, 2022	Resigned	February 17, 2022	Registered
Inside Director RYU W			
February 09, 2022	Assumed office	February 17, 2022	Registered
Other Non-executive D			
February 09, 2022	Assumed office	February 17, 2022	Registered
÷ /		<b>*</b> /	

Issue no. 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 Issue confirmation no. 1820-ALMO-NJOJ Issue date: 11/25/24

--- Blank space ---Competent Registration Office: Suwon District Court - Commercial Registration Office/Office of issue: Seoul Central Courte, Central Office of Data Registration It certifies the above contents are true and correct according to the recorded registry contents. [Details related to managers and branches not requested were omitted.] November 25, 2024 Administration Court: Central Office of Data Registration \*The details crossed by a single line are cancelled details.

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scanning the barcode below or by typing the issue confirmation number on the issue confirmation menu at the Internet Registry Office Website (http://www.iros.go.kr). The confirmation through the issue confirmation number is possible up to 5 times from the issue date to the period of 3 months.

Issue no. 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 Issue confirmation no. 1820-ALMO-NJOJ Issue date: 11/25/24

(Hanrang-ro 3-ga) 11 Hangang-daero 15-gil, Yongsan-gu, Seopul October 31, 2011 Road name address Registered June 26, 2013 March 29, 2022 Closed April 01, 2022 Registered

#### **Date of establishment**

153 3-ga 40 Hangang-ro, Yongsan-gu, Seoul

**Opening Reason and Date of this Commercial Registration** Registration transferred from the previous registration in accordance with the provisions of Article 2 Clause 1 of the

Supplementary Provisions of the Commercial Registration Processing Rules.

June 05, 2002 Registered

Person in Charge

REEL: 070631 FRAME: 0524

OFFICIAL SEAL PRESSED HEREON

Fee 1,000 won paid

March 30, 1979

000182 Registration no. Other Non-executive Director PARK SEONG JOON 801031-1691917 February 09, 2022 Assumed office February 17, 2022 Registered Auditor LEE HWA KYUNG 811102-2055416 February 09, 2022 Assumed office February 17, 2022 Registered Other Non-executive Director LEE JAE WON 821206-1075716 July 01, 2022 Assumed office July 07, 2022 Registered Representative Director RYU WAN KYU 771015-1065214 #107-1502 (Daechi-dong, Dongbu Centreville), 206 Seolleungro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul July 01, 2022 Assumed office July 07, 2022 Registered

#### **Other details**

**Branch details** 

1. Merger Merger with Youngpung Co. Ltd. Located at 472-1 Suwolam-ri, Seotan-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si July 04, 2006 Registered



등기번호	000182					
등록번호	134711-0001266					
상호 =	주식회시 한국번디			변경		
				<u> 등기</u> 2014.05.16 변경		
2	H FS Co,ltd.)					
				<u>2014.05.16 등기</u> 1995.05.10 변경		
본점 -	<del>평택시 진위면 신리 ·</del>	<del>206-1</del>		<u>1996.05.07</u> 등기		
	러 카 드 - 레 - 케 - 카 - 카 스 - ㅋ			2011.10.31 도로		
	경기도 평택시 진위면	! 신리길 19		명주소		
				2013.06.26 등기		
				· · 변경		
공고방법	<del>경기도내에서 발행</del>	<del>하는 일간 경인일보에</del>	<del>-게재한다.</del>	<u>····</u> ··· 등기		
	1 이 되어 ㅋㅋㅋ			<u>2013.03.21</u> 변경		
	<u>1.이 의사의 중고</u> 근 kr)에 개제한다.	<del>: 회사의 인터넷 읍페</del>	이거( http://www.bundy.co.	2013.04.04 등기		
	<u> 다만, 전산장에 또</u> <del>지에 공고 할 수 읍</del> 문 <del>)에 개재한다.</del>	는 그 밖의 부득이한 <mark> 을때에는 경기도에서</mark>	<del>시유로 회사의 인터넷 홈페이</del> 발행되는 일간 경인일보(신			
	이 히사이 고고느	치시이 이디네 호페이	치(http://www.seahfs.co.kr	2014.05.16 변경		
	)에 게재한다. 다민	:, 전산장애 또는 그 │ 공고 할 수 없을 때	시(http://www.seams.co.k) 밖의 부득이한 사유로 회사의 에는 경기도에서 발행되는 일	2014.05.16 등기		
1201 70				· · 변경		
1구의 금액	금 5,000 원					
		n an ann an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna An <u>a</u> nn an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna An		2001.12.14 변경		
발행알 수식	식의 총수 <sub>2,400,00</sub> (	)- <b>↑</b>		2001.12.27 등기		
	100.000	m z		2022.02.09 변경		
	100,000,0	<i>w</i>		2022.02.17 등기		
	발행주식의 총수	와		변경연월일		
	그 종류 및 각각의		자본금의 액	등 기 연 월 일		
발행주식의	충수	1,202,000 7		2001.12.14 변경		
보통주식		<u></u>	<del>금 6,010,000,000 원</del>	2001.12.28 등기		
발행주식의	考수	794,000 주	-8-8-8-8- <b>8-8</b> -8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8	2003.12.18 변경		
<u> 보통주식</u>			<del>금 3,970,000,000 원</del>	2003.12.24 등기		
발행주식의	<u>余</u> 行	9,745,756 주	<u>e seneral de constante dans seneral de la seneral de la</u>	2022.02.11 변경		

문서 하단의 바코드를 스캐너로 확인하거나, 인터넷등기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 메뉴에서 발급확인번호를 입력 하여 위·변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.

발행번호 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10

발급확인번호 1820-ALMO-NJOJ 발행일:2024/11/25

PATENT

REEL: 070631 FRAME: 0525

A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR

1/6

	발퀭격	주식의 취	<u></u> 통수와					-11	버그이 에		변경연	월 일	-
그 종류 및 각각의 수						사존금의 액 등 기 연 월 역							
<u>통주식</u>			9	,745,750	<u>i f</u>		<u> </u>	8.7	28,780,000 원_	2	022.02.	<u>17 등기</u>	
				목			저			4. C. S.	de de de		
. 산업용 괸													
. 관류 및 ·													
. 원자재. 관				의 수입									
. 각항에 괸	<u> 년되는</u>	사업일.	체										
				임원	া ন্	1한 /	나항						
사 이성응													
2000 년				2000 1					등기				
2003 년			<u> 사임</u>	2003 1	Contracted de la contracte na contracte de la	4 월	09	일	등기				
<del>시 영국인</del>	100 C 100 C 100 C		a shere a shere a shere a	<u>] 25일생</u>		- AI	<u>,</u>	21					
2000 년 2003 년	o belle die Tel	17 일 17 이	중임 퇴임	2000 v	- 100 A	5 원	01		등기				
<u>2003 연</u> <del>시 영국인</del>				۱ 2003 ۱ ۱ 1201 ли		4 면	28	뛷	<u> 등기</u>				
2000 년		-엔드 17 일	302 년 2 월 중임	2000 V		5 월	01	0]	등기				
2003 년	and the second	17 일	퇴임	2003 1		4 월	28		등기				
사 미합중·													
2001 년	03 월	28 일	중입	2001 <sup>1</sup>	년 0	4 월	14	일	등기				
2004 년		26 일		2004 <sup>ı</sup>	Contraction of the second		12		등기				
2007 년		26 일		2007 י	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	3 월			등기				
<u>2009 년</u> 비 이 슈 키	<u>05 월</u>	18 일	<u>사임</u>	2009 1	<u>ð 0</u>	5 월	22	<u>일</u>	<u>등기</u>				
<del>시 이승휘</del> 2001 년	<del>- 500204</del> - 03 월	<del>-106891(</del> 28 일		2001 4	<u>م</u> ۲	4 01	14	പ	E1				
2001 년 2004 년	Contraction of the second		이 영상은 이상 전에 대부분했어?	2001 4 2004 4		4 월 4 월	14 12		등기 등기				
사망홍낚				2004 1	<u>u</u> v	t E	14	E	<u> 7</u>				
2000 년		17 일		2001 4	년 0	5 월	01	စ္ခါ	등기				
2003 년		29 일	사임	2003 4	년 0	4 월	09		둥기				
사 일본국(		<del>기키다니</del>	카 1956는							nije odlat pije Stalitovije od	aga ang asi Silasa atawa		NHH HOO
2000 년	210 Jack 6 1	. 17 일		2000 %			01	일	등기				
<del>사 일본국</del> ·	The state is a second second	a an an a	카 1956년				-						
2003 년 2003 년	tere and a second	28 일 17 일	착오발견						일 경정				
2005 년 2006 년		17 달 29 일	중임 사임	2003 4 2006 4			28 12		등기 등기				
시 김지워	······································			4000 4		r = =	14	<b>2</b>	<u>    o  ∕                               </u>				
2001 년	a second and a second	30 일	취임	2001 낙	년 04	1 월	14	൭ൄ	등기				
2004 년		26 일		2004 4									
2007 년		26 일	중임	2007 ५	<u>1</u> 0;	3 월	26	일	등기				
2010 년		07 일		<u>2010                                   </u>		1월	12		<u>등기</u>				
표이시 김									원하나아파트 1	94동 91(	<del>)호</del>		
<u>2001 년</u>	03 월	<u>30 일</u>	<u> </u>	<u>2001</u>	<u>a 0</u> /	1월	14	일	<u>등기</u>				
		R. Profil			Merels Marine	Tecsai	62333	K.L		-	C. C. William	N.F. S. K	<u>.</u>
					in the second								
	San Car		L. PSENS				$\sim 1c^{-1}$	h Sh		1997 - B			

REEL: 070631 FRAME: 0526

2/6

등기번호 000182 대표이사 김사원 430103-1002410 고양시 일산구 <u> 장항동 749 레이크폴리스 II 에이동 1105호</u> 2003 년 12 월 23 일 주소변경 2004 년 01 월 07 일 등기 2004 년 03 월 26 일 중임 2004 년 04 월 12 일 등기 태표어서 김시원 430103-1002410 고양시 일산구 장항동 749 레이크폴리스2 에이 2007 년 03 월 26 일 중임 2007 년 03 월 26 일 등기 2010 년 01 월 07 일 사임 2010 년 01 월 12 일 이시 양홍남 530109-1030217-2003 년 03 월 29 일 취임 2003 년 04 월 09 일 등7] 2006 년 03 월 29 일 중임 2006 년 04 월 12 일 등기 2009 년 03 월 29 일 퇴임 2009 년 05 월 22 일 등7] 이사 이성용 471015-1057312 2003 년 03 월 29 일 취임 2003 년 04 월 09 일 등기 2006 년 03 월 29 일 퇴임 2006 년 등기 04 월 12 일 이사 호주국인 필립스테픈슨 1949.10.24. 4 2003 년 03 월 29 일 취읶 2003 년 04 월 09 일 등기 2003 년 12 월 19 일 사업 2004 년 01 월 07 일 이사 영국국인 클리브켈렛 1953.11.30.생 2003 년 03 월 29 일 취임 2003 년 04 월 09 일 등기 2006 년 03 월 29 일 퇴위 2006 년 04 웜 12 일 등기 감사 이태윤 440513-1057426-2004 년 03 월 26 일 취임 등기 2004 년 04 월 12 일 2007 년 02 월 퇴위 26 일 2007 년 03 월 12 일 등7 이사 조병관 531125-1676813-2006 년 03 월 29 일 취임 2006 년 04 월 12 일 등기 2009 년 03 월 29 일 퇴임 2009 년 05 월 22 일 등기 아사 미합중국인 리차드에스코페스키 1964. 4. 1. 신 2006 년 03 월 29 일 취임 2006 년 04 월 12 일 등기 2009 년 03 월 퇴위 29 일 2009 년 05 월 22 ्य 등7 <u> 감시 김진규 541021-1690215</u> 2007 년 02 월 26 일 취임 2007 년 03 월 12 일 등7 2010 년 03 월 23 일 중위 2010 년 04 월 06 일 등기 2013 년 03 월 21 일 퇴임 2013 년 의 등기 04 월 04 <del>시내이시 앙흥남 530109-1030217</del> 2009 년 05 월 08 일 취임 등7] 2009 년 05 월 22 일 2010 년 03 월 23 일 사업 2010 년 04 월 06 일 57 2009 년 05 월 08 일 취임 2009 년 05 월 22 일 등기 03 월 19 일 2012 년 04 월 02 일 2012 년 사임 등기 기타비상무이사 이태성 780811-1074418-2009 년 2009 년 05 월 08 일 취임 05 월 22 일 등기 2012 년 03 월 19 일 사임 2012 년 04 월 02 일 등기 <del>기타비상무이사</del> 독일국인 조하킴부르 구하르트

2281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10

발급확인번호 1820-ALMO-NJOJ

PATENT

REEL: 070631 FRAME: 0527

발행일:2024/11/25

3/6

등기번호	000	)182							
2009 ද	1 06 월	09 일	취임	2009 년	06 월	23 일	등기		
2010 ද	<u>년</u> 03 월	23 일	해임	2010 년	04 월	06 일	등기		
대표이시 경	] <del>규동 50</del> 0	) <del>510-181</del>	1118 서	울특별시 사	초구 년	<u> </u>	7 <del>-55</del> 힐	<del>시아드빌라 101</del>	
	<u>년</u> 01 월								
2012 년	<u>1</u> 03 월	19 일	사임	2012 년	04 월	02 일	둥기		
사내이사 은	]최규 540	602-163	84312-					****	
	년 03 월			2010 년	04 월	06 일	등기		
	<u>년</u> 03 월	Contractory and the second second		2013 년	04 월	04 일	등기		
기타비상무				<del>316 -</del>					
	<u>1</u> 03 월			2010 년					
	<u>1 03 월</u>			2012 년			등기		
				<del>순 1949.1</del> 0					
	<u>1</u> 07 월								
	<u>1 03 월</u>	Construction and the second	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	2013 년	04 월	04 일	등기		
사내이사 전									
	<u>1</u> 03 원			2012 년					
	<u>년 01 월</u>			2014 년	01 월	13 일	등기		
기타비상무					~ ^1				
	<u>1</u> 03 월			2012 년					
	<u>1</u> 03 월			2015 년			- 1 A T 200 1 H A 1		
	<u>1</u> 03 월	21 일 95 이		2018 년					
<u>- 2020 원</u>	<u>03 월</u> 1 스 허 400			<u>2020 년</u>	03 垣	<u>26 일</u>	- 등기		
	i			0010 14	04 OI	ഹററി	드키		
	<u>1</u> 03 월 1 03 월		one in the second second second	2012 년 2015 년					
And an address of the second state of the state of the second stat	"reinerer automation in the second second	and a new root also interesting the	and the second sec					101호(반포동,	치기지는비기
1) JL ~ [ ^ ] 	11 8 000	010-101	1110	<del>한 국 한 가 가</del>	277	<del>7 8 - 40</del>	2 10 4,	1012(12.6,	- 월 <u>자</u> 이 월 터
	<u>1</u> 03 월	10 인	츼이	2012 년	04 원	02 01	드기		
	L 01 월			2012 년 2014 년					
<u>- 1011 (</u> 아내이사 이				<u> </u>	<u>VI E</u>	<u>10 E</u>	0/1		
	. 03 월			2013 년	()4 원	04 의	등기		
	. 03 월			<u>2010</u> 년 <u>2014</u> 년					
기타비상무(							0 - 1		
	. 03 월			2013 년			등기		
	. 11 월			2013 년			등기		
감사 앙홍님						an an tao an Islam tao an t	<del> </del>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
		21 일		2013 년	04 월	04 일	등기		
		23 일		2016 년					
2019 년	03 월			 2019 년	1	egilet i sueter i TTP et	둥기		
니타비상무여	<del>아사 권돈</del>	희 <u>4809</u>	02-15263						
	11.01	01 01	হা ০	2012 LT	11 의	00 01	드기		
2013 년	. 11 월 . 03 월		11 11	2013 년	11 日	00 된	TO 1		승리학이 없는 말랐다. 영화가 다 나는 것 같아?

발행번호 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 발급확인번호 1820-ALMO-NJOJ 발행일:2024/11/25

4/6

등기번호	0	00182										
	1 03 4	길 20	া তা	 티이	2019	너	04	원	01 9	<u>ଧ</u>	등기	
시내이사 이					2010	<u></u>		. <del></del>		<u> </u>	<b>O</b> <u>Constanting and a set of the state</u>	<u> </u>
	1 01 4		୍ୱି	취임	2014	너	01	원	13 (	হা	등기	
2017 년			일		2011		04		03 9		등기 등기	
2020				중임	2011		03		26 S		8기 둥기	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 03 4			중입	2020		00		01 9		6기 등기	
	1 07 4			사임	2022	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	07		07 9		아이 등기	
terrene the second s									interest and interest		871 53번길 7, 1102동24	<u>09ㅎ(도치도 하</u>
<u> </u>					0 / 1 0	uni Sector	n in in Second	tetta Saste	ovu Ne	l <b></b>	DO 긴 근 1, 1102 0 24	이슈프(이신이, 빈
T. C. M.	1 01 4				2014	Ц	01 ·	원	13 (	2]	두기	
2017 년 2017 년				중임	2011		01		03		등기	
	1 03 4			중임			03		26		◎ /   둥기	
				and the second second							871 53번길 7, 1102동 2	<u>409方(도키도</u>
한빛미을래						u - I Sere	n an t-fair An an Airte	n ji. Selek	ഠപ	l miline d Constantion	10日日(, 11046-4	₩4.22.( 0 간 0 ,
신 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1.10			너	04	위	01 9	<u>)</u>	드기	
					2022						6기 등기	
사내이사 천					Kull N. F. Kur Aur	<u> </u>	01	e	01	2	0~1	
2014 년			<u>이</u>		2014	너	03 ·	위	28 0	51	등기	
2017 년 2017 년							00 -	Sec. 2. 22			♂↗↓ 등기	
기타비상무(							UT	<u> </u>	00	2	0 ^ 1	and the second
2015 년					2010 2015	너	04	의	03 9	51	둥기	
	1 03 f			퇴임	2013		$04 \\ 03 $		29		동기 등기	
<u>기타비상무(</u>	the second and a second					<u></u>	00	<u>=</u>	2.5	<u> </u>	<u>o / I</u>	<u> </u>
2018 년			일	취임 - 취임	4700 2018	ત્વ	03 -	위	29	51	둥기	
2010 년 2020 년				기 미 중임	2018		03 -		26		동기 등기	
2020 년 2021 년				사임	2020		03 -		20 29 9	-	동기 등기	
기타비상무(	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PRO	menté lottototé remainé sécure	Martin and any			<u></u>	00	<u> </u>	29	2	<u>ō &lt; I</u>	
1913 8 1 2019 년				20 104 취임	2011 2019	પ્ર	04 -	ទា	01 9	51	둥기	
2013 년 2021 년				사임	2013		12	S	13		중기 등기	
 감사 천정철		THE OWNER OF THE OWNER		Moltower/commonwerch/erch/no	2021	<u> </u>	12	<u> </u>	10 1	2	<u>o / I</u>	
리 1 건 8 클 2019 년	the second se				2010	ਮ	04 -	ല	01 C	51	퉁기	
2013 년 2022 년							04				77년 - 이상에서는 가슴에서 이상에서 가슴에서 가슴에서 가슴했다.	
<u> 2022</u> 신 사내이사 이	with the second s			Contraction of the local division of the loc	4044	근	02 -	<u> 년</u>	1/	e.	<u>۲۲</u>	
가데 <u>에서 에</u> 2020 년				<del>까요.</del> 취임	2020	ाने ।	02.1	ণ্র	00 0	n	= -1	
2020 년 2022 년							03 -					
<u></u> 기터바상무여							$02^{-1}$			<u></u>	동기	
<del>기대가 8 -</del> 2021 년		- 1 (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (1								1	= -)	
2021 년 2022 년							03 -				등기 트리	
<u>2022 년</u> 사내이사 류					2022	번	02 -	멸	1/ 4	<u> </u>	통기	No and a second
가대의가 뉴 2022 년					0000	्र जन्म	00.0	া	1/7 ^	<b>.</b> 1	=1	
<u></u> 기타비상무여	contrast locary with poors has an eliticary			with management of an article		년	02 -	덛	1/ 4	4	<u>571</u>	
						4.3	nn (	63	117 4	.1	1	
2022 년	UZ Ţ	<u>i</u> U9		귀임	2022	번	02 1	볃	17 ?	9	81	

5/6

발행번호 1350111106701050221110422002281100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 발급확인번호 1820-ALMO-NJOJ 발행일:2024/11/25

등기번호 000182	
기타비상무이사 박성준 801031-16	
<u>2022 년 02 월 09 일 취임</u> 감사 이화경 811102-2055416	<u> 2022 년 02 월 17 일 등기</u>
<u>2022 년 02 월 09 일 취임</u>	
기타비상무이사 이재원 821206-10 2022 년 07 월 01 일 취임	075716 님 2022 년 07 월 07 일 등기
대표이사 류완규 771015-1065214	서울특별시 강남구 선릉로 206, 107동 1502호(대치동, 동부첸트레
빌) 2022 너 07 워 01 이 치이	] 2022 년 07 월 07 일 등기
	<u>기 타 사 항</u>
1. 흡수합병	7 4 7 8
평택시 서탄면 수월암리 472-1	
	<u>2006 년 07 월 04 일 등기</u> 기자세 과국 사국
<u> 서울 용산구 한강로 3가 40-153</u>	지점에 관한 사항
서울특별시 용산구 한강대로15길	
	르명주소 2013 년 06 월 26 일 등기   2022 년 04 월 01 일 등기
회사성립연월일	<u>1 1979</u> 년 03 월 30 일
·····································	
	12조 1항의 규정에 의하여 구등기로부터 이기
	<u> 2002 년 06 월 05 일 등기</u>
	- 이 하 여 백
기 증명서는 등기기록의 내용과 틀림없 다만, 신청이 없는 지점·지배인에 관 서기 2024년 11월 25일	
법원행정처 등기정보중앙관리소	전산운영책임관 <u>영책</u> 인화
실선으로 그어진 부분은 말소사항을 표시	
문서 하단의 바코드를 스캐너로 확인하거나 하여 <b>위・변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다</b> .	⊦, 인터넷등기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 매뉴에서 발급확인번호를 입력
	· 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.
	· 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.
	· 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.
1350111106701050221110422002281	1100B0T0M101B3J1L3S1 10 발급확인번호 1820-ALMO-NJOJ 발행일:2024/11/2
말행번호 1350111106701050221110422002281 RECORDED: 02/13/2025	

r

<del>le comp</del>essa de la consta de la cons